
Stand: 03.06.2019 / 07:38:46

Ergebnisübersicht: Bad Rothenfelde Juni 2019 [381922001] 01.06.2019 - 02.06.2019

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**,geschl. 4-6j.

Comtessa 137181Marie Wolf (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)1. P 8.30

Balloon 523Henrik Finke (RV Albersloh e.V.)2. P 8.00

Cäthe Cool 3100Jacqueline Niebrügge (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)3. P 7.90

Honeymoon 117341Carina Keutmeier (RV Oelde e.V.)4. P 7.80

Steuberhof's Voila Esprit613Anneke Langelage (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)4. P 7.80

Blackberry 440Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. P 7.70

Look at me 90396Nele Stieve (RUFV Bad Essen)6. P 7.70

Cortana S201Kristina Reineke (RV Bad Salzuflen e.V.)8. P 7.60

Guschtel330Tim Grosse Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)8. P 7.60

Cocktail Carl658Verena Stelter (RFV Vornholz e.V.)8. P 7.60

Chelsea 180132Julia Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg)11. 7.50

Balou's Bijou N629Sophie Pauline Bohlmeier (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 7.50

Galaxys 3318Julia Lusga (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)13. 7.40

Lynn 47413Aileen König (RV Voxtrup e.V.)14. 7.30

Cool Kiwi 3191Pia Isabel Bobe (RFV Lützow Schuckenbaum e. V.)15. 7.20

Best Buddy 537Sebastian Bockstette (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)16. 7.10

Quantofino 5486Pauline Strotmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)16. 7.10

Carlotta 31687Franziska Wilken (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)18. 7.00

Crysou208Semja El Khaoula (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)19. 6.90

Kolibri's Kalle364Christian Pabst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)19. 6.90

Colina 75175Hendrik Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen)21. 6.80

Sambuca 92531Katrin Unverfehrt (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)21. 6.80

Pebbles BA463Viola Prokopy (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)23. 6.70

Caribbean Summer80Sabrina Böwer (RV Voxtrup e.V.)24. 6.60

Lyjanera Mademoiselle412Francesca Matuschka-Greiffenclau (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)25. 6.40

Christallkönigin K147Horst Weßling (RFV Zum Kirschensiek e. V.)26. 5.00

Camp Nou 458Stefan Heidschuster (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)27. 0.00

Cisco Junior152Horst Weßling (RFV Zum Kirschensiek e. V.)27. 0.00

For Destination304Mareen Beinker (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)27. 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**, 4-6j.

Cantero 668Sandra Puhlmann (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e. V.)1. P 8.70

Champaloup 3668Charlotte Heitzer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)2. P 8.50

Okeeshobee457Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)3. P 8.30

Concor G183Martin Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)4. P 8.20

Okieky Santo458Mark Scharffetter (RFV Warendorf e.V.)5. P 8.10

Casella 490Martin Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)6. P 8.00

Cornacenta PS656Holger Ronne (RFV Telgte-Lauheide e.V.)6. P 8.00

Ensor du Bois Ebene269Martin Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)8. P 7.80

Tamihra562Sandra Puhlmann (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e. V.)8. P 7.80

Daily Fun 6215Carsten Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)10. P 7.70

Janis-Joplin348Mark Scharffetter (RFV Warendorf e.V.)10. P 7.70

Conbalando PS662Christoph Meyer zu Hartum (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)10. P 7.70

For Clay's Pleasure303Julius Ehinger (RC Riesbürg)13. P 7.60

Kenya Demiralia359Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Mettingen e.V.)13. P 7.60

Calutano PS661Christoph Meyer zu Hartum (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)13. P 7.60

Lui Lässig663Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)13. P 7.60

Capparetta JR70Jacqueline Russell (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e. V.)17. 7.50

Compliment 19180Holger Ronne (RFV Telgte-Lauheide e.V.)17. 7.50

Imposante 7343Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Mettingen e.V.)17. 7.50

Cece White610Lisa Dziuballe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)17. 7.50

Damayanti 6221Christoph Meyer zu Hartum (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)21. 7.40

Specctra JR552Jacqueline Russell (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e. V.)21. 7.40

Calina Grey608Lisa Dziuballe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)21. 7.40

Condor Fly647Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)21. 7.40

Nadena672Evgeny Lityagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)21. 7.40

Allemand7Julius Ehinger (RC Riesbürg)26. 7.30

Bella Cocolina31Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)26. 7.30
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Chilli Vanilli 4649Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)26. 7.30

Calmeo 456Carsten Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)29. 7.20

Cino Delight151Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)29. 7.20

Nashville WE441Jan-Hendrik Böwing (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)29. 7.20

Castina 696Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)32. 7.10

Hailey Star331Holger Ronne (RFV Telgte-Lauheide e.V.)32. 7.10

ELouisa 4267Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)34. 6.80

Don 607623Evgeny Lityagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)35. 6.70

Chivas vd Mullegracht654Valentin Valkov (RFV Warendorf e.V.)36. 6.20

Livius 159393Julius Ehinger (RC Riesbürg)37. 6.00

Cocktail Boy G165Vivien Friske (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)38. 0.00

Mona-Lou429Bernd Stute (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)38. 0.00

Chocolat du Ciel622Evgeny Lityagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)38. 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L, geschl. 4-7j.

Can do it 24665Tim Oberdalhoff (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)1. P 8.00

Peridot G468Susanne Behring (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)2. P 7.70

Captain John May72Jan Brinkmann (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)3. P 7.60

Carino 65281Marion Rippert (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)4. P 7.50

Balou's Bijou N629Sophie Pauline Bohlmeier (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.50

Christiano 19149Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)6. P 7.40

Mr. Boombastic 3430Tim Oberdalhoff (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)6. P 7.40

Something Special 21549Pia Goldammer (RZFV Ennigerloh-Neubeckum e. V.)8. P 7.00

Cäthe Cool 3100Jacqueline Niebrügge (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)9. 6.90

Galaxys 3318Julia Lusga (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)9. 6.90

Blackberry 440Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. 6.70

Darc Indoctro226Jan-Henrik Mönkemeyer (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e. V.)11. 6.70

Cascaro H89Jan-Hendrik Fox (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)13. 6.50

Gasparo M319Vanessa Plaumann (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)14. 6.40

Carla Calida83Maria Mattick (RUFV Bad Essen)15. 6.00

Coachella 7161Nele Lucas-Melcher (RUFV Rulle)15. 6.00

Guschtel330Tim Grosse Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)15. 6.00

Cortana S201Kristina Reineke (RV Bad Salzuflen e.V.)18. 5.20

Colina 75175Hendrik Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen)19. 0.00

Crysou208Semja El Khaoula (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)19. 0.00

Chilli Vanilli 4649Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)19. 0.00

Captain Scotch660Jan Großekathöfer (RFV Herzebrock-Rheda e.V.)19. 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L, 4-7j.

Crazy Peachy611Lisa Dziuballe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)1. P 8.30

Cabablue45Holger Ronne (RFV Telgte-Lauheide e.V.)2. P 8.20

Cobra Cobretti163Jacqueline Russell (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e. V.)2. P 8.20

Cassus Boy M94Jana Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)4. P 8.10

Kannalida M356Jana Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)4. P 8.10

Chakira 69116Ines Sieveke (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)6. P 8.00

Quintendros E501Martin Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)6. P 8.00

Chelsea 169131Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Mettingen e.V.)8. P 7.90

Concor G183Martin Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)8. P 7.90

Lawena 3376Ines Sieveke (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)8. P 7.90

Carino R 382Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)11. P 7.80

Compliment 19180Holger Ronne (RFV Telgte-Lauheide e.V.)11. P 7.80

Dembele240Christoph Meyer zu Hartum (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)11. P 7.80

Cantero 668Sandra Puhlmann (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e. V.)14. 7.70

Calina Grey608Lisa Dziuballe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)14. 7.70

Sherlock 46645Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)14. 7.70

Christiana F148Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)17. 7.60

Cornacenta PS656Holger Ronne (RFV Telgte-Lauheide e.V.)17. 7.60

Cino Delight151Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)19. 7.50

For Everyone306Julius Ehinger (RC Riesbürg)19. 7.50

Capparetta JR70Jacqueline Russell (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e. V.)21. 7.40
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Clarimo's Girl154Sandra Puhlmann (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e. V.)22. 7.30

Campino RS609Lisa Dziuballe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)22. 7.30

Simply cool 3617Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 7.30

Quincy S 3497Maik Bessmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)25. 7.20

Calmeo 456Carsten Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)26. 6.70

Livius 159393Julius Ehinger (RC Riesbürg)27. 6.50

Freeman D312Vivien Friske (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)28. 6.40

La La Land 2367Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)29. 6.30

Conbalando PS662Christoph Meyer zu Hartum (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)29. 6.30

Lord Cornet398Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)31. 6.20

Casella 490Martin Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)32. 6.10

ELouisa 4267Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)33. 5.80

Allemand7Julius Ehinger (RC Riesbürg)34. 0.00

Calitos - H53Alexandra Kreimer (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)34. 0.00

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*, 5-7 j.

Kannalida M356Jana Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)1. P 8.20

Cassus Boy M94Jana Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)2. P 8.00

Chakira 69116Ines Sieveke (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)3. P 7.70

Cobra Cobretti163Jacqueline Russell (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e. V.)4. P 7.60

Lordamor400Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 7.50

Quincy S 3497Maik Bessmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)5. P 7.50

Peridot G468Susanne Behring (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)7. P 7.30

Campino RS609Lisa Dziuballe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)8. P 7.10

Crazy Peachy611Lisa Dziuballe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)8. P 7.10

Emilia C268Lisa-Michelle Thiele (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)10. 7.00

Mr. Boombastic 3430Tim Oberdalhoff (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)10. 7.00

Fusion Energy317Mark Scharffetter (RFV Warendorf e.V.)12. 6.90

Sherlock 46645Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)13. 6.60

Lawena 3376Ines Sieveke (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)14. 6.50

Can do it 24665Tim Oberdalhoff (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)15. 6.30

Simply cool 3617Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 6.00

Sir Naseweiß544Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)17. 5.80

La La Land 2367Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)18. 5.30

Chacco's Kid PS112Christoph Meyer zu Hartum (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)19. 5.00

Chelsea 169131Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Mettingen e.V.)20. 0.00

Lord Cornet398Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)20. 0.00

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.L, LK 2 u. 3

Cargo 1279Marlena Wöstmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.71

Cosmos 64205Birthe Bitter (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.76

Elegance M266Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.18

Quick Silber 2493Semja El Khaoula (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.83

Barnabas HKW26Holger Ronne (RFV Telgte-Lauheide e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.89

Colantinue173Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.00

Luxustime410Anna-Chiara Samson (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.92

Perugia 6651Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Mettingen e.V.)8. 0.00 / 57.70

Curacao R209Katja Ronne (RFV Telgte-Lauheide e.V.)9. 0.00 / 58.32

Sir Naseweiß544Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)10. 4.00 / 56.69

Celly Mc Cormick110Semja El Khaoula (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)11. 4.00 / 57.85

Campari 27059Jan-Philip Sirges (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 59.16

Quacetto482Sascha Blumenrode (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)13. 4.00 / 60.40

Cimberly S 2655Valentin Valkov (RFV Warendorf e.V.)14. 4.00 / 63.41

Fortaleza 9650Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Mettingen e.V.)15. 4.00 / 63.73

Cabrio K46Jonas Hartmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)16. 8.00 / 53.83

Flash 309295Jonas Hartmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)17. 8.00 / 61.13

Carino R 382Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)18. 12.00 / 55.21

Cory 7204Marlena Wöstmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)19. 12.00 / 76.12

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.L, LK 4 u. 5
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Tennessee Sun639Carina Rolf (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.81

Laurin 130374Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.63

Barcelona 47638Jan-Niklas Räfle (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)3. P 0.00 / 48.96

Colinus176Jennifer Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.41

Amy Whinehouse 29Svenja Rosemann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 52.59

Dreamboy GW258Marie-Sophie Sirges (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 52.84

Dailysun217Franziska Koller (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)7. P 0.00 / 53.67

Qualidor 2483Martina Beermann (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 54.09

El Quidana263Justin Marc Wirwas (RV Voxtrup e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 54.21

Qnudsen480Tim Grosse Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. 0.00 / 54.96

Chestnut from the North135Pia Goldammer (RZFV Ennigerloh-Neubeckum e. V.)11. 0.00 / 55.97

Belana BCF29Marlene Lilier (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)12. 0.00 / 58.98

Cardenta77Madeleine Wissmann (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)13. 0.00 / 61.49

Something Special 21549Pia Goldammer (RZFV Ennigerloh-Neubeckum e. V.)14. 1.00 / 66.25

Unitron648Celine Stammkötter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)15. 4.00 / 50.72

Captain Caarl71Annemarie Blömker (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)16. 4.00 / 53.69

Corlanda 25196Michelle Peters (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)17. 4.00 / 54.71

Loki's Star395Lotta Elsner (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)18. 4.00 / 55.44

Ladelund631Frederic Solcher (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)19. 4.00 / 58.05

Chuck 36150Justin Marc Wirwas (RV Voxtrup e.V.)20. 8.00 / 59.00

Special Airline553Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)21. 9.00 / 65.22

Carlotta 25886Pia Glosemeyer (RUFV Venne e.V.)22. 9.00 / 80.72

Contessa 194186Kira Biljes (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)23. 12.00 / 53.62

Chiyla143Larissa Herrmann (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)24. 14.00 / 69.07

Life is Beautiful 2384Maren Menke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)25. 18.00 / 85.63

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.A*, RLP 25 u. mehr

Special Airline553Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 38.33

Aragon 47811Detlef Schröder (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 39.38

Top Leo573Evgeny Lityagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 39.97

Lexus 66383Timo Dieckmann (RFV Neuenkirchen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 40.37

Colorado 170177Eva-Katharina Lüth (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 40.53

Hauke 16334Judith Zimmer (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 40.65

Graf Schulte326Florian Melzer (RV Bünde e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 40.73

Lucchino 3404Dana Berner (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)8. P 0.00 / 40.86

Exquisite 6624Evgeny Lityagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 41.26

Timberly D567Mia Langenberg (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 42.24

SP Whisper550Eva-Katharina Lüth (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 43.18

Laurin 130374Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 43.82

Samira 398533Linda Stalljohann (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 44.03

Santiano H534Jana Meier (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)14. 0.00 / 44.46

Quick Magic492Silke Heinemann (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)15. 0.00 / 45.08

Lucky Luke 423406Jana Meier (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)16. 0.00 / 46.07

Canmore 366Julia Borgstedt (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)17. 0.00 / 46.67

Celinchen TH109Celin Vorkauf (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)18. 0.00 / 47.67

Vaiolet TH577Celin Vorkauf (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)19. 0.00 / 48.77

Arezzo 1412Hanna Lührmann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)20. 0.00 / 50.36

Liquid Fire 3388Lisa-Marie Hemschenherm (PferdeSV (PSV) 
Steinhagen-Brockhage)

21. 0.00 / 51.03

Dave 29231Louisa Piritz (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)22. 0.00 / 52.51

Chelsea 180132Julia Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg)23. 0.00 / 52.61

Carino R 382Jan Ringkamp (RUFV Bohmte)24. 0.00 / 55.40

Lesatho382Alicia Maug (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)25. 0.00 / 55.49

Meraldo422Lea Marie Stephan (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)26. 4.00 / 37.67

Grantorino666Adrian Draganoiu (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)27. 4.00 / 39.27

Atilan17Meike Tomkiewicz (RFV Lengerich e.V.)28. 4.00 / 39.64

Flagrant Verde293Vivien Heuckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)29. 4.00 / 41.52

Corradis S200Jan Ringkamp (RUFV Bohmte)30. 4.00 / 44.85

Fairy Tale 33279Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)31. 4.00 / 45.87

Felino 48283Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)32. 4.00 / 47.95
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La Kuhn R612Hanna Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg)33. 4.00 / 48.44

Fleur de la Noblesse296Barbara Brütting (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)34. 5.00 / 58.86

Soléa 3667Adrian Draganoiu (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)35. 12.00 / 71.74

Quilandra494Sandra Dieckmann (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)36. 12.00 / 87.63

Nuray 5454Laura Kutschbach (RV Mettingen e.V.)37. 13.00 / 75.57

7/2 Springprüfung Kl.A*, RLP 0-24

Daycona R233Alexandra Rudolf (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 40.28

W.K. Carisma588Kai Kröger (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 40.66

Captain Strategos73Pilar Eggimann (RV Mettingen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 44.27

Over the Top 6459Thordis Hummel (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 44.33

First Romance 4291Henrietta Borgschulte (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 45.63

Kiss Me Kate 6362Celina Josephs (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 47.44

Bellatrix 832Tonia Marahrens (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 47.64

Laura 444373Katharina Muhmann (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 48.05

Armageddon 5314Ann-Marleen Sirges (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 48.88

Confusion 5184Lena Elsner (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. 0.00 / 49.33

Caribbean Summer80Sabrina Böwer (RV Voxtrup e.V.)11. 0.00 / 51.12

Carlotta 31687Franziska Wilken (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)12. 0.00 / 52.18

Quincetta S495Andreas Scheffer (RV Bad Salzuflen e.V.)13. 0.00 / 52.51

Cortado V.646Sandra Draack (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)14. 0.00 / 53.24

El Shuffle vom Wiehen264Tatjana Bretz (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)15. 0.00 / 53.43

Quantofino 5486Pauline Strotmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)16. 0.00 / 56.87

Abby 775Emma Rieger (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)17. 4.00 / 49.88

Daisy 687219Anna Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)18. 4.00 / 54.20

Czella214Isabell Riesenbeck (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)19. 4.00 / 54.30

Kolibri's Kalle364Christian Pabst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)20. 5.00 / 59.33

Danuk225Sina Obermeyer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)21. 6.00 / 63.64

Cataleya 1098Heike Uhlemeyer (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)22. 7.00 / 66.35

Assanty16Jennifer Nagel (RFV Halle e. V.)23. 8.00 / 51.25

8/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**, JR/Rei, geänderte Startzeit 19:15 Uhr

Exquisite 6624Evgeny Lityagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.38

Kiss Me Kate 6362Madeleine Wissmann (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.65

Samira 398533Linda Stalljohann (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.01

Tennessee Sun639Carina Rolf (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.55

Gut Neuenhof's Columbo625Evgeny Lityagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 50.92

Azarah19Jan Brinkmann (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)6. P 0.00 / 51.27

Cardenta77Madeleine Wissmann (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 52.25

Quick Silber 2493Semja El Khaoula (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 55.03

Chicka Chanell136Jan-Hendrik Böwing (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)9. P 0.00 / 58.67

Elsa's Leonore627Laura Kolehmainen (RFV Vornholz e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 60.55

Cory 7204Marlena Wöstmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)11. P 2.00 / 68.02

Barcelona 47638Jan-Niklas Räfle (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)12. P 4.00 / 42.97

Aragon 47811Detlef Schröder (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)13. 4.00 / 46.87

Daycona R233Alexandra Rudolf (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)14. 4.00 / 49.24

Canmore 366Julia Borgstedt (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)15. 4.00 / 49.84

Lucky Luke 423406Jana Meier (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)16. 4.00 / 51.68

Flagrant Verde293Vivien Heuckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)17. 4.00 / 53.02

Colinus176Jennifer Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)18. 4.00 / 54.10

Cortado V.646Sandra Draack (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)19. 4.00 / 55.02

Bellatrix 832Tonia Marahrens (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)20. 4.00 / 58.87

Fleur de la Noblesse296Barbara Brütting (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)21. 8.00 / 48.49

Grantorino666Adrian Draganoiu (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)22. 8.00 / 49.02

Contessa 194186Kira Biljes (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)23. 8.00 / 51.59

Esperinza del Mondo273Mareen Wördemann (RV Helleforth e.V.)24. 8.00 / 52.98

Dave 29231Louisa Piritz (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)25. 8.00 / 54.15

Assanty16Jennifer Nagel (RFV Halle e. V.)26. 8.00 / 56.38

Hauke 16334Judith Zimmer (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)27. 10.00 / 69.37

Dajana 86220Louisa Piritz (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)28. 12.00 / 52.75
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La Kuhn R612Hanna Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg)29. 12.00 / 57.14

Lesatho382Alicia Maug (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)30. 12.00 / 76.64

Chico 919137Wendelin Wöstmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)31. 17.00 / 78.79

Top Leo573Evgeny Lityagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)32. 17.00 / 79.87

8/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**, Jun.

Colorado 170177Eva-Katharina Lüth (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.80

Special Airline553Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.28

Fairy Tale 33279Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.06

Loki's Star395Lotta Elsner (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.49

First Romance 4291Henrietta Borgschulte (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.70

Laurin 130374Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)6. 0.00 / 48.88

Guschtel330Tim Grosse Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)7. 0.00 / 49.46

Quentina Tara W490Anna Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)8. 0.00 / 50.27

SP Whisper550Eva-Katharina Lüth (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)9. 0.00 / 52.06

Captain Strategos73Pilar Eggimann (RV Mettingen e.V.)10. 4.00 / 46.54

Cortina JH203Joline Hinkerohe (RFV Herzebrock-Rheda e.V.)11. 4.00 / 48.27

Abby 775Emma Rieger (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. 4.00 / 48.77

Lucchino 3404Dana Berner (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)13. 8.00 / 47.49

Caligola H52Joline Hinkerohe (RFV Herzebrock-Rheda e.V.)14. 8.00 / 85.82

9 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St., Jugend Preis, geänderte Startzeit 1

Colorado 170177Eva-Katharina Lüth (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 25.90

First Romance 4291Henrietta Borgschulte (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 29.62

Kantaro 5357Peer Schillinger (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 29.71

Qnudsen480Tim Grosse Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 31.40

Escypso E271Nina Bäcker (Beckumer RV e.V.1925)5. P *4.00 / 28.45

Cortina JH203Joline Hinkerohe (RFV Herzebrock-Rheda e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 30.34

Corlanda 25196Michelle Peters (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 31.29

Ladelund631Frederic Solcher (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)8. *4.00 / 31.93

Guschtel330Tim Grosse Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)9. *4.00 / 38.41

La Calera 7366Timo Dieckmann (RFV Neuenkirchen e.V.)10. 0.00 / 52.18

Special Airline553Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)11. 4.00 / 53.61

SP Whisper550Eva-Katharina Lüth (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 53.81

Chiyla143Larissa Herrmann (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)13. 4.00 / 57.94

Lexus 66383Timo Dieckmann (RFV Neuenkirchen e.V.)14. 8.00 / 50.11

Loki's Star395Lotta Elsner (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)15. 8.00 / 54.54

HET Lucky Lao II339Renee Sophie Katter (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)16. 10.00 / 70.62

Quel Filou 14488Annalena Pütz (RFV Greven e.V.)17. 20.00 / 92.02

Assanty16Jennifer Nagel (RFV Halle e. V.)18. 21.00 / 82.28

Dave 29231Louisa Piritz (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)19. 28.00 / 111.32

10 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A, geschl., Aufg. RA1/2

Chardonnay 106123Eva Stückemann (RV Bünde e.V.)1. P 7.70

Baccarole 1220Veronika Tewes (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)2. P 7.50

Clein aber Fein157Lucy-Marie Schröder (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)3. P 7.40

Namur 53437Anna-Katharina Schlüter (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 7.40

Herbststern 5336Dana Berner (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)5. P 7.30

Racy Attention508Vivien Miele (RV Oelde e.V.)5. P 7.30

Fabiola 291277Nora Peitz (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)7. P 7.20

Glen Tonic323Jessica Loth (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)7. P 7.20

Quirki503Linda Pötter (RV Oelde e.V.)9. P 7.10

Figaro Furioso286Malin Degryse (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. P 7.00

Primeur JK479Zoe Wedekämper (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)11. P 6.90

Dark Fire 5229Eva-Katharina Lüth (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)12. P 6.80

Laura 444373Katharina Muhmann (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)13. 6.70

Voila K586Melissa Dahl Schweneker (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)13. 6.70

Candorius64Aileen Nowack (ZRFV Schloß Holte e.V.)15. 6.60

Foundex311Alicia Kuhn (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)15. 6.60

Chaccowita115Johanna Lippe (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)17. 6.50
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Nyno 2455Johanna Wittmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)17. 6.50

Cathy-Lee102Magdalena Deitert (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)19. 6.40

Floris ter Meer299Pauline Blum (RSG Marburg-St.Vit.e.V.)19. 6.40

Grimaldi's Boy329Angelina Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)19. 6.40

Joy of the Dance352Katharina Schürmann (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)22. 6.30

Shayan 6540Sina Obermeyer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)22. 6.30

Nando 474439Victoria Trentmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)24. 6.20

Polly das Pony477Maja Osterhaus (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)25. 6.10

Caiuby 249Carolin Schmalbrock (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)26. 6.00

Danny's Bella223Lara Stumpe (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)26. 6.00

Valentino 383578Charlina Deny (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)26. 6.00

Die kleine Prinzessin247Laura Möllering (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)29. 5.90

Finess 183289Mareike Ruhe (RFV Warendorf e.V.)29. 5.90

Yusha592Jennifer Major (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)29. 5.90

Miles and More 2426Lena Aschenbroich (RUFV Bohmte)32. 5.50

Destano K634Maya Meyer zu Drewer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)33. 5.00

11 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A, 4-6 j., Aufg. DA 1/1

Fjara 3292Christine Nieberg (RV Voxtrup e.V.)1. P 8.60

Desiderius 5635Pia Ploghaus (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)2. P 8.50

Fabulous Fleur SF278Sarah Fluchtmann (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)3. P 8.30

Egonita261Veronika Oltmanns (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)4. P 8.00

Asiatin 515Sina Schwöppe (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)5. P 7.80

Desert Rose 30243Dirk Pohlmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)6. P 7.70

Chilli Takki139Andrea Senkel (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)7. P 7.60

Dopsen255Gerhard Stute (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)7. P 7.60

Tabe`s Didi671Janine Vemmer (RFV Halle e. V.)9. 7.50

Ninjago 4447Roma Exeler (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)10. 6.80

Fleur de Lis 19633Claudia Lilier (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)11. 6.50

Dantino 16224Jana Meier (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)12. 6.20

Honeymoon 117341Carina Keutmeier (RV Oelde e.V.)12. 6.20

Delight 66238Elke Hadenfeldt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)14. 6.00

Der kleine Lord 27242Jule Süllow (RUFV Rulle)14. 6.00

Nanchos Mad Max438Anna Sophia Keller (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)14. 6.00

All Fancy-Schmancy6Nela Bergmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)17. 5.80

Sweet Heart 9558Anna Sophia Keller (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)17. 5.80

Paul Privé462Uschi Göbel (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)19. 5.50

Sambuca 92531Katrin Unverfehrt (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)19. 5.50

12 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L, 5-7 j. Aufg. DL1

Desiderius 5635Pia Ploghaus (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)1. P 8.20

So Smart 4664Heike Müller (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)2. P 8.00

Bellicia33Madeleine Terkhorn (RUFV Rulle)3. P 7.90

Djoker B250Marc Büker (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.)4. P 7.80

Fürstenball's Fatou316Katja Bartsch (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)4. P 7.80

Dejavu 36236Jana Meier (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)6. 7.60

Chilli Takki139Andrea Senkel (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)7. 7.20

Divari B249Marc Büker (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.)8. 7.00

Tasja 10563Sandra von Davier (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)9. 6.30

Fritz 694314Sophia Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg)10. 6.00

13 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1)

E-Darling636Carolina Steiner (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)1. P 8.00

Gladys 91628Theresa Dopheide (RV Isselhorst-Holtkamp e.V.)2. P 7.80

Decimomannu234Zoe Wedekämper (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)3. P 7.70

Top Model 2574Lucy-Marie Schröder (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)4. P 7.60

Vanja 14581Frederike Schmidt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)5. P 7.50

Maja 669418Carla Ohntrup (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)6. P 7.40

Cornadinho197Lilli Distler (RFV Warendorf e.V.)7. P 7.30

Nenée444Lilith Spitzer (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)8. P 7.20
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Vivace 6584Inga Brucksch (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)9. P 7.10

Desperado 206643Maja Schmidt (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. P 7.00

Linera S385Celina Stoll (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V)11. P 6.90

Pour la vie 2478Merle Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)11. P 6.90

Promisse676Jasmina Osmic (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)13. 6.80

D`Artagnon 5678Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)13. 6.80

Laura 444373Alexandra Obermeyer (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)15. 6.70

Esmeralda 45272Ann-Christin Redecker (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)16. 6.60

Clein aber Fein157Lucy-Marie Schröder (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)17. 6.50

Finess 183289Mareike Ruhe (RFV Warendorf e.V.)17. 6.50

Firestorm 3290Lisa Butanz (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)19. 6.40

Horst 34614Sarah Perder (ZRFV Werther e.V.)19. 6.40

D'amour 38618Marina Göhner (RFV v Derfflinger Schwarzenmoor-Fal)21. 6.30

Fleur Rouge 7297Bianca Zahn (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)22. 6.20

Shana 29539Chiara Brüser (PferdeSV Harsewinkel-Herzebrock-Cla)23. 6.10

Jolie598Melissa Palitzsch (RV Bünde e.V.)23. 6.10

Lavitzi677Emelie Thies (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)25. 6.00

Dopsen255Carolina Steiner (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)26. 5.90

Martini Sunrise419Julia Schabbehardt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)27. 5.80

Rusty 378527Antonia Rinklake (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)27. 5.80

Tre's chick575Hermine Maibaum (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)27. 5.80

Lang Lang600Vanessa Gäer (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)27. 5.80

Over the Top 6459Thordis Hummel (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)31. 5.00

14/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Kriwoi Rog365Anna Bigus (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)1. P 7.80

Esmeralda 45272Ann-Christin Redecker (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 7.60

Hopety342Emily Grove (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)3. P 7.30

Tre's chick575Hermine Maibaum (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 7.10

Martini Sunrise419Julia Schabbehardt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)5. P 7.00

14/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Jago 78347Anna Catharina Oldenburg (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)1. P 7.80

Pour la vie 2478Lena Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)2. P 7.70

D`Artagnon 5678Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 7.60

Kriwoi Rog365Antonia Bigus (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)4. P 7.50

Maxima 64420Pauline Möllenbeck (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)5. P 7.40

Titus Boy571Johanna Lüffe-Baak (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)6. P 7.30

Merlin657Wilhelmine Knemeyer ()6. P 7.30

15 Führzügel-WB

Bugs Bunny673Mila Petermöller (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)1. P 8.00

Pico 231616Finja Pax (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)2. P 7.80

Jago 78347Pauline Oldenburg (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)3. P 7.50

Rüdiger644Maximilian Goeldner (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)3. P 7.50

16 Springreiter-WB, MZD Trophy

Bilbao 30669Marie Schlienkamp (RFV Halle e. V.)1. P 8.00

Black Pearl 26679Lena Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)2. P 7.80

Quincy de L'Aube496Lotta Möllenbeck (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)3. P 7.60

Dolittle WP251Kristin Westbeld (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)4. P 7.50

Martini Sunrise419Julia Schabbehardt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)5. P 7.40

Titus Boy571Loreen Ellebracht (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)6. P 7.20

Nobelheld675Felix Lüffe-Baak (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)7. P 7.10

Charli Brown 2630Lya Calzona (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)8. P 7.00

Esmeralda 45272Ann-Christin Redecker (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)9. P 6.90

Caja 4150Lucie Linning (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)10. P 6.70

Hopety342Emily Grove (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)11. P 6.50

Jago 78347Anna Catharina Oldenburg (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)11. P 6.50
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17 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Over the Top 6459Thordis Hummel (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)1. P 8.20

Caja 4150Franziska Rüter (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)2. P 8.10

Wenus 4589Heike Uhlemeyer (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)3. P 8.00

Tines Popeyed-Man568Celina Josephs (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)4. P 7.90

Kiss Me Kate 6362Celina Josephs (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)5. P 7.80

Next Generations Toffefee632Emilia Lanver (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)5. P 7.80

Armageddon 5314Ann-Marleen Sirges (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)7. P 7.70

Quincy de L'Aube496Lotta Möllenbeck (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)7. P 7.70

Joy of the Dance352Katharina Schürmann (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)9. P 7.60

Black Pearl 26679Merle Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)9. P 7.60

Little Elly389Frederike Schmidt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)11. 7.50

Flying Magic 11300Viktoria Kleine-Knetter (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)12. 7.40

Silverstar 12641Theresa Sophie Redeker (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)12. 7.40

Maxima 64420Melissa Dahl Schweneker (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)14. 7.30

Chaccora114Cora Michelle Jennissen (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)15. 7.20

Vroni M587Viktoria Hoppe (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)15. 7.20

Sky S642Katharina Marie Redeker (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)15. 7.20

For Dreaming GW305Ann-Marleen Sirges (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)18. 7.10

Caiuby 249Carolin Schmalbrock (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)19. 7.00

Rusty 378527Antonia Rinklake (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)20. 6.80

Valentino 383578Charlina Deny (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)21. 6.70

Chicarto620Lina Koch (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)22. 6.60

Vivace 6584Inga Brucksch (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)23. 6.50

Charli Brown 2630Lya Calzona (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)24. 6.00

Top Model 2574Lucy-Marie Schröder (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)25. 0.00

D'amour 38618Ramona Gotthilf (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)25. 0.00

E-Darling636Carolina Steiner (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)25. 0.00

Bilbao 30669Marie Schlienkamp (RFV Halle e. V.)25. 0.00
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